
OLCA Expired Members List as of 4.30.2017

Members with expiration dates in March and April

Contact Name Company City State Phone Email Member Type Expiration Date

Kevin Schindler Autumn Leaf Landscaping, Inc. Saint Paul OR 503.678.5323 kevin@autumnleaflandscaping.com Regular 3/31/2017

Randy Mihalko LandCare Tualatin OR 503.793.1417 Rjmihalko@gmail.com Regular 3/31/2017

Suzan Wilson Portland State University Portland OR 503.725.3756 suzanw@pdx.edu Academic 3/31/2017

Clint Handschuch Specialty Spray and Landscape Svcs, Inc. Bend OR 541.389.2919 chandschuch@bendcable.com Regular 3/31/2017

Jeffrey Benvenuto West Coast Landscape, Inc. Sandy OR 503.636.1762 venuto76@aol.com Regular 3/31/2017

Manager Western Equipment Kent WA 253.872.8858 ap@western-equip.com Academic 3/31/2017

Jim Lewis Lewis Landscape Services Beaverton OR 503.524.3679 mobilejim@lewislandscape.com Regular 4/15/2017

Members that have been dropped

Contact Name Company City State Phone Email Member Type Expiration Date

Jason Higgins Oregon Nursery Sales, Inc. Aurora OR 503-678-3344 ons.jason@gmail.com Associate 8/12/2016

Tim Brown Tongue Point Job Corps Vancouver WA N/A brown.timothy@live.jobcorps.org Academic 8/13/2016

Arnie Lopez Nature Safe Landcare Gresham OR 971.563.7262 arnie@naturesafelandcare.com Regular 8/17/2016

Jeff Johnson B. Johnson Turf & Irrigation Co. Corvallis OR 541.753.6154 bjturf@msn.com Regular 8/31/2016

Joel Keebler Chemeketa Community College, Agriculture Salem OR 503.399.6565 joel.keebler@chemeketa.edu Academic 9/11/2016

Joleen Schilling Chemeketa Community College, Agriculture Salem OR 503.399.5150 joleen.schilling@chemeketa.edu Academic 9/11/2016

Bradley Grow Grow's Professional Landscaping, Inc. Grants Pass OR 541.474.5576 kgrow@q.com Maintenance 9/30/2016

John Maurer Evergreen Growers Supply, LLC Clackamas OR 503.908.1946 john@evergreengrowers.com Associate 10/9/2016

John Maurer Evergreen Growers Supply, LLC Oregon City OR 503.908.1946 john@evergreengrowers.com Associate 10/9/2016

Lesley Ferguson Long Beach WA 360.244.5488 lesleyff@hotmail.com Student 10/18/2016

Akitchita Van Duijn Portland OR 971.888.3234 win1604@hotmail.com Student 10/25/2016

Corey Christopherson Rain Bird Newberg OR 503.341.7136 cchristoperson@rainbird.com Associate 10/26/2016

Cody Kartchner Roxblock Hardscapes Salem OR 503.662.7123 cody@roxblock.com Associate 10/29/2016

John Gawlista Professional Grounds Management, Inc. Portland OR 503.206.5900 pgmlandscape@gmail.com Regular 10/31/2016

Mike Topf Topf's Landscaping & Maintenance, Inc. Boring OR 503.668.0850 tgm987@msn.com Regular 10/31/2016

Michael Fennern Portland OR 503.760.5351 mfennern48@gmail.com Student 11/5/2016

Scott Miller Miller Irrigation LLC Bend OR 541.388.0190 scott@millerirrigationbend.com Regular 11/12/2016

Wasi Khan Ordinatum LLC Salem OR 503.999.5029 wasi@galaxux.com Associate 11/20/2016

Keith Garner Centennial School District Portland OR 503.762.3671 keith_garner@centennial.k12.or.us Academic 11/30/2016

Sabrina Harris Portland OR 503.729.4586 sabrina.m.harris@gmail.com Student 12/1/2016

Marissa Barnhart Aurora OR 503.338.4970 barnhart.marissa@live.jobcorps.org Student 12/2/2016

Dan Dumitrescu Valley View Landworks, LLC Damascus OR 503.637.5263 dan@valleyviewlandworks.com Regular 12/7/2016

Phillipa Peach Tualatin OR 503.454.0713 phillipa_peach@yahoo.com Student 12/8/2016

Chip Shields Schaeffer Mfg. Portland OR 503.351.0000 repshields@comcast.net Associate 12/9/2016

Vanessa Morgan Portland OR 503.442.1279 vannabella7@gmail.com Student 12/9/2016

Jeremiah Nelson Nelson Landscaping Redmond OR 541.815.4458 info@nelsonlandscapemaintenance.com Regular 12/14/2016

Randy Hare Advanced Ornamentals Saint Paul OR 503.633.2833 sales@advancedornamentals.com Associate 12/31/2016

Renee Harbor Clackamas Community College Oregon City OR 503.594.3292 rharber@clackamas.edu Associate 12/31/2016

Cory Kalteich Ewing Irrigation Products, Inc. Portland OR 503.788.9530 ckalteich@ewingirrigation.com Associate 12/31/2016

Greg Smith Thompson Pump & Irrigation, Inc. Bend OR 541.382.1438 tpi@bendcable.com Associate 12/31/2016

Raegan  Vaughn Vaughn Environmental, Inc Newberg OR 503.487.6687 raegan@vaughnenvironmental.com Regular 1/6/2017

Merry Anderson Portland Community College N/A OR 503.841.0028 merry.anderson@pcc.edu Student 1/26/2017

Joni Elteto Portland Community College N/A OR 971.226.4308 jonisheffer@live.com Student 1/26/2017

Endre Elteto N/A OR N/A endrelt@msn.com Student 1/26/2017



Lydia Cox Portland Community College Portland OR 503-998-6182 lydia.cox@pcc.edu Student 1/29/2017

Matt Wenner Portland Community College Portland OR 503.807.3116 matt@sasquatchgardendesign.com Student 2/1/2017

Danny DiChiara Brown & Brown Northwest Insurance Portland OR 503.790.9347 ddichiara@bbnw.com Associate 2/2/2017

Pat Murphy Crystal Greens Landscape, Inc. Clackamas OR 503.742.0101 info@crystalgreenslandscape.com Regular 1/31/2017

Richard Kansky Green Acres Landscape, Inc. Salem OR 503.399.8066 mgmnt@greenacreslandscapeinc.com Regular 1/31/2017

Mike Graves KOGAP Enterprises Medford OR 541.776.6518 meg@kogap.com Regular 1/31/2017

Christopher Carlino Sanlino Landscape LLC DBA Growco LandscapingOregon City OR 503.655.5454 shannonchew.billing@gmail.com Regular 2/2/2017

Sterling West Newport Ave Landscaping Bend OR 541.617.8873 sterling.west@gmail.com Maintenance 2/16/2017

Jacob Reece Narrow Gate Lawn Care LLC Redmond OR 541.728.6262 nglawncarellc@gmail.com Regular 2/18/2017

Members who were on the drop list but paid - YEAH!

Contact Name Company City State Phone Email Member Type

Drake Snodgrass Drake's 7 Dees, Inc. Portland OR 503.256.2223 drake@drakes7dees.com Regular 

Randy Mihalko LandCare Tigard OR 503.793.1417 randy.mihalko@landcare.com Regular 

Kevin Schindler Autumn Leaf Landscaping, Inc. Saint Paul OR 503.678.5323 kevin@autumnleaflandscaping.com Regular

Butch McPheeters McPheeters Turf, Inc. Culver OR 503.546.9081 mcturf@cbbmail.com Associate

Pedro Garcia Garcia's Landscape Maintenance LLC Tualatin OR 503.268.2292 pedro@garciaslm.com Maintenance 

Mike Topf Topf's Landscaping & Maintenance, Inc. Boring OR 503.668.0850 tgm987@msn.com Regular

Stefan Seiter Linn Benton College Albany OR 541.917.4765 seiters@linnbenton.edu Academic

Shawn Caudell Caudell Landscapes, LLC Redmond OR 541.420.7223 rocksndirt@aol.com Regular

Lee Stevenson Stevenson & Associates, Inc. Tigard OR 971.228.8431 stevensn@easystreet.net Regular


